
CPC - BELLINZONA
CH-6500 BELLINZONA

Orario 2024/2025 Untis 2022
24.1.2025  8:27

2CEC Impiegati di commercio - profilo E

lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì

8:20-9:05

9:05-9:50

9:50-10:35

10:50-11:35

11:35-12:20

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:00

15:15-16:00

16:00-16:45

16:45-17:30

AMB-ING

EDFI

C-CTB
B/D-EAZ

C-CTB

E-ICA

B/D-EAZ
C/D-EAZ

B/D-EAZ
C/D-EAZ

D-ITA
B/C-ITA

D-ITA
B/C-ITA

D-TED
B/C-TED

D-TED
B/C-TED

A-CG

CPC Bellinzona


